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 SKU:
1035201

Unit: mm

Kysan Electronics
www.kysanelectronics.com

Siae: A4
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  Weight:

No. No. Item(Gear Motor)  Specification  Specification Item(Motor only)

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

 Rated Voltage

 Gear Ratio

 No Load Speed

 Rated Speed

 Rated Torque

 Module

 Rated Speed 24V DC

 1:51

 75±10%RPM

 60±10%RPM

 6.0kg.cm

 0.5

 3150rpm±10%RPM

7 6 58 4 3 2 1

 Rated Current  700 mA

 Rated Torque  200g.cm

 No Load Speed  4000rpm±10%RPM

5  No Load Current  150mA

6  Stall Current  2.7A
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0.45Kg (approx)


